Ultra-low Maintenance
Gas Recombination NiCd Battery
V4.3
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRNC
Ultra-low Maintenance
Gas Recombination NiCd Battery

Max. External Dimensions (mm/inch)
Max. Weight (kg/lb.)
Electrolyte
Volume (L)
Terminal
Container
Material
Length Width Height
SPL30 1.2 30 70 2.8  135 5.3  245 9.6  2.8 6.2  0.8 M10 PP
SPL40 1.2 40 70 2.8  135 5.3  245 9.6  3.0 6.6  0.8 M10 PP
SPL50 1.2 50 70 2.8  135 5.3  285 11.2 4.0 8.8 0.9 M16 PP
SPL60 1.2 60 70 2.8  135 5.3  285 11.2  4.2 9.3  0.8 M16 PP
SPL70 1.2 70 70 2.8  135 5.3  285 11.2  4.5 9.9  0.8 M16 PP
SPL80 1.2 80 80 3.1  140 5.5  365 14.4  5.8 12.8  1.7 M10 PP
SPL90 1.2 90 80 3.1  140 5.5  365 14.4  6.0 13.2  1.7 M10 PP
SPL100 1.2 100 80 3.1  140 5.5  365 14.4  6.2 13.7  1.6 M10 PP
SPL120 1.2 120 105 4.1  165 6.5  345 13.6  8.5 18.7  2.5 M20 PP
SPL150 1.2 150 105 4.1  165 6.5  345 13.6  9 19.8  2.2 M20 PP
SPL200 1.2 200 100 3.9 172 6.8 450 17.7 12.0 26.4  2.8 M20 PP
SPL250 1.2 250 100 3.9 172 6.8  450 17.7  12.6 27.7  2.3 M20 PP
SPL300 1.2 300 152 6.0  170 6.7  385 15.2  15.2 33.1  3.0 M20 PP
SPL350 1.2 350 152 6.0  170 6.7  385 15.2  16.5 36.3 2.8 M20 PP
SPL400 1.2 400 152 6.0  170 6.7  385 15.2  18 39.7  2.6 M20 PP
SPL450 1.2 450 138 5.4  276 10.9  450 17.7  25.2 55.4 5.6 2 x M16 PP
SPL500 1.2 500 138 5.4  276 10.9  450 17.7  26.5 58.3 5.0 2 x M16 PP
SPL550 1.2 550 175 6.9  290 11.4  500 19.7  36.5 80.3 9.5 2 x M20 ABS
SPL600 1.2 600 175 6.9  290 11.4  500 19.7  37.2 81.8 8.8 2 x M20 ABS
SPL700 1.2 700 175 6.9  290 11.4  500 19.7  39.2 86.3 8.3 2 x M20 ABS
SPL800 1.2 800 185 7.3 400 15.7 570 22.4 57.5 126.5 16.0 3 x M20 ABS
SPL900 1.2 900 185 7.3 400 15.7 570 22.4 58.2 128.0 14.8 3 x M20 ABS
SPL1000 1.2 1000 185 7.3 400 15.7 570 22.4 60.0 132.0 14.2 3 x M20 ABS
SPL Series Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
05
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRNC